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1 Ms. Poulomi Chakraborty Biotechnology
School of Science and

Technology
2017-18 20.07.2017

Dr. Prosun Tribedi
(9836942746) NA Yes

Awarded

(2020)

2 Ms. Payel Paul Biotechnology
School of Science and

Technology
2019-20 28.08.2019

Dr. Prosun Tribedi
(9836942746) NA Yes

Awarded

(2022)

3
Mr. Ranojit Kumar

Sarker
Biotechnology

School of Science and

Technology
2019-20 14.01.2019

Dr. Prosun Tribedi
(9836942746) NA Yes

Awarded

(2022)

4 Ms. Suchandra Goswami Physics
School of Science and

Technology
2019-20 06.09.2019

Dr. Debajyoti De

(Lien)

Dr. Manashi

Chakraborty
Yes

Awarded

(2022)

5 Mrs. Sharmistha Das Biotechnology
School of Science and

Technology
2020-21 22.09.2020

Dr. Prosun Tribedi
(9836942746)

Dr. Debasish

Maity
Yes

Awarded

(2024)

6 Ms. Sudipta Chatterjee Biotechnology School of Science and
Technology

2020-21 22.09.2020 Dr. Prosun Tribedi
(9836942746) NA Yes Awarded

(2024)

7 Mr. Anik Ghosh Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2020-21 22.09.2020 Dr. Mustaq Ahmad
(9557635113) NA Yes Awarded 

(2024)

8 Mr. Rupam Ghosh Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2020-21 23.09.2020 Dr. Koel Mitra
(9830329445)

Dr.
Angshuman
Chatterjee

Yes  Awarded
(2024)

9 Ms. Upasana Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2021-22 29.01.2022 Dr. Sweta Rani
(8051466688)

Dr. Mushtaq
Ahmad

Yes Awarded
(2025)

10 Mr. Sourav Chakraborty English
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2020-21 23.09.2020 Dr. Koel Mitra
(9830329445) NA Yes Awarded

(2025) 

11 Mrs. Suparna Roy
Chowdhury

Mathematics School of Science and
Technology

2019-20 17.02.2020 Dr. Ayan Chatterjee
(8617681909)

Dr. Abhijit
Pramanik

Yes Awarded
(2025) 

12 Mr. Bilas Haldar

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(CSE)

School of Science and
Technology 2020-21 24.09.2020

Dr. Partha
Mukherjee

(9836566636)

Dr. Himadri
Nath Saha Yes

Awarded
(2025) 

13 Mrs. Bitobi Lahiri Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2019-20 06.06.2019 Dr. Mushtaq Ahmad
(9557635113) NA Yes Awarded

(2025) 

14 Mrs. Sudeshna Gupta Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2019-20 06.06.2019 Dr. Mushtaq Ahmad
(9557635113) NA Yes Awarded

(2025) 

15 Mr. Aminul Islam Agriculture
Engineering

School of Agriculture and
Allied Sciences

2020-21 29.09.2020 Dr. Shankha Koley
(9434671077)

Dr. K. K
Satpaty

Yes  Awarded
(2025) 

16 Mr. Sumit Das Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2021-22 29.01.2022 Dr. Sweta Rani
(8051466688)

Dr. Mushtaq
Ahmad

Yes Awarded 
(2025) 

17 Mrs. Sagarika Basu Management
School of Humanities,

Management and Social
Sciences

2021-22 28.01.2022 Dr. Sweta Rani
(8051466688) NA Yes Awarded 

(2025)

18 Mr. Anirban Maity Electrical
Engineering

School of Science and
Technology 2020-21 25.09.2020

Dr. Pulok
Pattanayak

(9163615953)
NA Yes

 Awarded 
(2025)

19 Mr. Subhadeep Mukhuty Agriculture
Engineering

School of Agriculture and
Allied Sciences

2020-21 08.10.2020 Dr. Shankha Koley
(9434671077) NA Yes  Awarded 

(2025)

20 Mr. Atanu Roy Marine
Engineering School of Maritime Studies 2022-23 16.12.2022

Dr. Manashi
Chakraborty

(8013523093)

Dr. Kalyan
Mitra Yes

 Awarded
(2026)

21 Ms. Priyanka Mondal Mathematics School of Integrated Sciences 2019-20 21.02.2020 Dr. Ayan Chatterjee
(8617681909) NA Yes

Preparing
for PhD Pre-
submission

22 Mr. Parag Ghosh Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2020-21 22.09.2020 Prof. Subas Chandra
Dinda (8249036845)

Dr.
Anirbandeep

Bose
Yes

Preparing
for PhD Pre-
Submission
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23 Mr. Sukanta Roy Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2020-21 22.09.2020
Prof. Subas

Chandra Dinda
(8249036845)

Dr.
Anirbandeep

Bose
Yes

Preparing for
PhD Pre-

Submission

24 Mr. Ritwik Roy Biotechnology School of Science and Technology 2021-22 28.01.2022
Dr. Prosun

Tribedi
(9836942746)

NA Yes Thesis
Submitted

25 Ms. Moumita Malik Biotechnology School of Science and Technology 2021-22 28.01.2022
Dr. Prosun

Tribedi
(9836942746)

NA Yes Thesis
Submitted

26 Mr. Prasenjit
Chakravarty

Management School of Humanities,
Management and Social Sciences

2021-22 04.02.2022
Dr. Debobani

Biswas
(9732370358)

Dr. Santanu
Roy Chaudhuri

Yes Ongoing

27 Mr. Suhas
Mukherjee

Management School of Humanities,
Management and Social Sciences

2021-22 04.02.2022
Dr. Mustaq

Ahmad
(9557635113)

NA Yes
Pre-

Submission
Completed

28 Mr. Chandan Santra Chemistry School of Integrated Sciences 2022-23 19.12.2022
Dr. Abhijit
Samanta

(9874177197)
NA Yes Ongoing

29 Mr. Pritha Mondal Applied
Psychology

School of Health Sciences 2022-23 09.12.2022
Dr. Shivani

Santosh
(9874550333)

NA Yes
Preparing for

PhD Pre-
Submission

30 Mr. Alakesh Maity Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2022-23 08.12.2022
Dr. Prosun

Tribedi
(9836942746)

Dr. Poulomi
Chakraborty Yes Ongoing

31 Ms. Monikankana
Dasgupta Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2022-23 08.12.2022

Dr. Prosun
Tribedi

(9836942746)

Dr. Sharmistha
Das Yes Ongoing

32 Ms. Camelia
Chattopadhyay

Aquaculture School of Agriculture and Allied
Sciences

2022-23 12.12.2022 Dr. H.S Murthy
(9900712081)

Dr. Biswarup
Saha

Yes Ongoing

33
Ms. Shobhanika

Barik Agronomy School of Agriculture and Allied
Sciences 2022-23 02.01.2023

Dr. Tanuj Kumar
Mandal

(9002010983)
NA Yes Ongoing

34 Mr. Subrata Rout Management School of Humanities,
Management and Social Sciences 2022-23 08.12.2022

Dr. Soumen
Mukherjee

(9862398818)
NA Yes Ongoing

35 Mr. Ritwik Dutta Management Humanities, Management and Social 2022-23 14.01.2023
Dr. Soumen
Mukherjee

(9862398818)
NA Yes Ongoing

36
Mr. Sandipan
Chakravorty

Computer
Science and
Engineering

(CSE)

School of Science and Technology 2022-23 16.12.2022
Dr. Partha
Mukherjee

(9836566636)
NA Yes Ongoing

37 Mr. Soumyadip
Panda Law School of Legal Studies 2022-23 12.12.2022

Dr. Rupak Kumar
Joshi

(9836046582)
NA Yes Ongoing

38
Mr. Rajkumar

Bandyopadhyay Law School of Legal Studies 2022-23 14.12.2022
Dr. Rupak Kumar

Joshi
(9836046582)

NA Yes Ongoing

39 Mr. Soubhik Burai English School of Hospitality & Culinary
Art 2022-23 13.01.2023

Dr. Debobani
Biswas

(9732370358)
Dr. Aliya Halim Yes Ongoing

40 Mr. Abhra Das Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2022-23 08.12.2022
Dr. Arghya

Kusum Dhar
(9785977595)

Dr. Chinmaya
Keshari Sahoo Yes Ongoing

41 Mr. Pratyush Maity Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2022-23 08.12.2022
Dr. Arghya

Kusum Dhar
(9785977595)

Dr. Sankhadip
Bose Yes Ongoing

42 Mr. Purav Mondal Biotechnology
School of Integrated Sciences

 2023-24 02.11.2023
Dr. Sarita Sarkar
(8240943261) NA Yes Ongoing

43 Mr. Sumit Kumar
Mondal

Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2023-24 10.11.2023
Dr. Anirban Das

Gupta
(8777728167)

NA Yes Ongoing

44 Mr. Shiba Prasad
Kar

Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2023-24 10.11.2023
Dr. Anirban Das

Gupta
(8777728167)

NA Yes Ongoing

45 Ms. Saranya Trivedi Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2023-24 17.11.2023
Dr. Prosun

Tribedi
(9836942746)

NA Yes Ongoing

46 Ms. Debasmita Basu App.
Psychology

School of Health Sciences
 2023-24 20.11.2023

Dr. Soumen
Mukherjee

(9862398818)
NA Yes Ongoing
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47 Mr. Subhadas
Chatterjee

Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2023-24 10.11.2023
Dr. Sankhadip

Bose
(9932641201)

Dr. Niranjan
Panda

 
Yes Ongoing

48 Ms. Mitali Sahoo Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2023-24 17.11.2023
Dr. Arghya Kusum

Dhar
(9785977595)

Dr. Somsubhra
Ghosh; Dr.

Suman Acharyya
Yes Ongoing

49 Mr. Gopal Debnath Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences
 2023-24 16.11.2023 Dr. Prosun Tribedi

(9836942746)
Dr. Poulomi
Chakraborty

Yes Ongoing

50 Ms. Debolina Ganguly Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2023-24 16.11.2023
Dr. Sarita Sarkar
(8240943261) NA Yes Ongoing

51 Mrs. Awantika Das Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2023-24 16.11.2023
Dr. Poulami
Chakraborty

(9038575194)
NA Yes Ongoing

52 Mr. Kaushik Mandal
Genetics &

Plant
Breeding

School of Agriculture & Allied
Sciences

2023-24 20.11.2023 Dr. Bidisha Mondal
(8910337072)

NA Yes Ongoing

53 Ms. Tanaya Das Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 26.9.2024 Dr. Ishita Rehman
(9831917176)

 
NA Not Yet Ongoing

54 Ms. Sukanya Paul Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 19.9.2024
Prof. (Dr.) Prosun

Tribedi
(9836942746)

 
Dr. Payel Paul Not Yet Ongoing

55 Ms. Anuka Sahoo Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 24.9.2024
Prof. (Dr.) Prosun

Tribedi
(9836942746)

Dr. Sharmistha
Das Not Yet Ongoing

56 Ms. Piyasa Ghosh Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 24.9.2024
Dr. Poulomi
Chakraborty

(9038575194)
NA Not Yet Ongoing

57 Ms. Moumita
Chakraborty

Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 28.9.2024
Dr. Anirban Das

Gupta
(8777728167)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

58 Mr. Tamal
Bhattacharjee

Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 28.9.2024
Dr. Poulomi
Chakraborty

(9038575194)

Dr. Ranojit
Kumar Sarker

Not Yet Ongoing

59 Mrs. Monami
Chakraborty Mishra

Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2024-25 25.9.2024 Dr. Payel Paul
(8820958670)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

60 Mr. Bhaskar Roy
Computer

Science and
Engineering

School of Science & Technology 2024-25 28.9.2024
Dr. Madhu Sudan

Das 
(9732720445)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

61 Mr. Abhirup Dutta Management School of Humanities,
Management & Social Sciences

2024-25 24.9.2024 Dr. Rupam Ghosh
(8617899313)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

62 Mr. Anirban Chatterjie Management School of Humanities,
Management & Social Sciences

2024-25 28.10.2024 Dr. Rupam Ghosh
(8617899313)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

63 Ms. Mayurika Ray Management School of Humanities,
Management & Social Sciences

2024-25 28.10.2024 Dr. Rupam Ghosh
(8617899313)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

64 Ms. Neha Agarwala English School of Hospitality & Culinary
Art

2024-25 1.10.2024
Dr. Debobani

Biswas
(9732370358)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

65 Md. Sujauddin Shaikh English School of Hospitality & Culinary
Art

2024-25 23.9.2024 Dr. Aliya Halim
(9874834479)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

66 Mrs. Annwesha Paul Hospital
Management

School of Health Sciences 2024-25 27.9.2024
Dr. Soumen
Mukherjee

(9862398818)
NA Not Yet Ongoing

67 Ms. Poulami
Bhattacharjee

Genetics &
Plant

Breeding

School of Agriculture & Allied
Sciences

2024-25 30.9.2024 Dr. Sarita Pandey
(7702363001)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

68 Mr. Kartick Dey Agricultural
Engineering

School of Agriculture & Allied
Sciences

2024-25 4.10.2024 Dr. Shankha Koley
(9434671077)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

69 Mr. Samiran
Sadhukhan

Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2024-25 25.9.2024
Dr. Sankhadip

Bose
(9932641201)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

70 Mr. Subhadip Panja Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2024-25 3.10.2024
Dr. Somshubhra

Ghosh
(7980837055)

NA Not Yet Ongoing
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71 Mr. Subodh Kumar
Koley Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2024-25 10.03.2024 Dr. Niranjan Panda

(8099414256)

Prof. (Dr.)
Suryakanta

Swain
Not Yet Ongoing

72 Mrs. Monika Ghosh Pharmacy School of Pharmacy 2024-25 1.10.2024 Dr. Arghya Kusum
Dhar (9785977595)

Dr. Somsubhra
Ghosh & Dr.

Suman Acharyya
Not Yet Ongoing

73 Mr. Biswamitra Das Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2025-26 14.8.2025 Dr. Payel Paul
(8820958670)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

74 Mr. Pritam Das Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2025-26 21.08.2025
Dr. Anirban Das

Gupta
(8777728167)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

75 Ms. Rupsha Paul Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2025-26 13.9.2025
Dr. Sharmistha Das

(9874095810) NA Not Yet Ongoing

76 Mr. Vedant Keshri Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2025-26 19.08.2025
Dr. Ishita Rehman

(9831917176) NA Not Yet Ongoing

77 Ms. Soumita Das Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2025-26 25.08.2025
Dr. Sarita Sarkar
(8240943261) NA Not Yet Ongoing

78 Mrs. Payel Ghosh Biotechnology School of Integrated Sciences 2025-26 9.1.2025
Dr. Ranojit Kumar

Sarker
(9433664420)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

79 Mr. Sukanta Das Biotechnology
School of Integrated Sciences

 2025-26 20.08.2025
Dr. Ayan Chatterjee

(8617681909) NA Not Yet Ongoing

80 Mr. Vivek Kumar Hospital
Management School of Health Science 2025-26 22.08.2025

Dr. Soumen
Mukherjee

(9862398818)
NA Not Yet Ongoing

81 Mr. Satadal Mallik Hospital
Management

School of Health Science 2025-26 9.1.2025
Dr. Soumen
Mukherjee

(9862398818)
NA Not Yet Ongoing

82 Ms. Chitra Bag Hospital
Management School of Health Science 2025-26 14.08.2025

Dr. Haimanti
Goswami

(9163425634)
NA Not Yet Ongoing

83
Mr. Subhranil
Chowdhury Management

School of Humanities, Management
& Social Sciences 2025-26 19.08.2025

Dr. Mushtaq Ahmad
(9557635113) NA Not Yet Ongoing

84 Mr. Barun Kumar Roy Management
School of Humanities, Management

& Social Sciences 2025-26 23.08.2025
Dr. Mushtaq Ahmad

(9557635113) NA Not Yet Ongoing

85 Ms. Priti Jana Pharmacy School Of Pharmacy 2025-26 27.08.2025
Dr. Sankhadip Bose

(9932641201) NA Not Yet Ongoing

86 Ms. Suvechcha Jana Pharmacy School Of Pharmacy 2025-26 27.08.2025
Dr. Bamaprasad

Dutta
(7585089776)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

87 Ms. Piyasha Barman Pharmacy School Of Pharmacy 2025-26 22.08.2025
Dr. Chinmaya
Keshari Sahoo
(8074456148)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

88 Mr. Debmalya Ghosh Pharmacy School Of Pharmacy 2025-26 20.08.2025 Dr. Niranjan Panda
(8099414256) NA Not Yet Ongoing

89 Mr. Amal Barman Pharmacy School Of Pharmacy 2025-26 28.08.2025
Dr. Chinmaya
Keshari Sahoo
(8074456148)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

90 Mr. Debjyoti Adak Pharmacy School Of Pharmacy 2025-26 26.8.2025
Prof. Subas

Chandra Dinda
(8249036845)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

91 Mr. Niloy Biswas Agricultural
Extension

School of Agriculture & Allied
Sciences 2025-26 27.08.2025

Dr. Shraddha
Bhattacharjee
(8509217183)

NA Not Yet Ongoing

92 Mr. Sayantan Maiti Agronomy School of Agriculture & Allied
Sciences 2025-26 27.08.2025

Dr. Tanuj Kumar
Mandal

(9002010983)
NA Not Yet Ongoing

93 Ms. Krishnakali Hait Agronomy School of Agriculture & Allied
Sciences 2025-26 09.09.2025

Dr. Arindam Kundu 
(8902253026) NA Not Yet Ongoing
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